
Show #914503 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): Belton Buckle Bonanza - VRH (07/18/2020)

1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Raised On It Mike A Major Willow Oak Plantation$396.00 45.00

2 145 Smart And Steadfast Mary King Mary King$297.00 32.00

3 39 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols Reece Nichols$198.00 31.00

4 123 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters Christine Northrop McRoy$99.00 30.00

5 196 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner Dan Churchill29.00

6 146 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz James Butler29.00

7 94 High Brows Courage Mark Luis Mark Luis26.00

8 133 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott Sundance Ranch Company 24.00

9 93 Cowpony Express Mark Luis Diamond JK Ranches22.00

10 15 Our Diamond Lights Taylor Peters Kait Belough18.00

11 89 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress SNODGRESS CATTLE CO17.00



Show #914503 (Rebecca Halvorson): Belton Buckle Bonanza - VRH (07/18/2020)

10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 145 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 75.50 Mary King$44.00 11.00

2 146 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 75.00 James Butler$33.00 10.00

3 94 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 74.00 Mark Luis$22.00 9.00

4 39 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 73.50 Reece Nichols$11.00 8.00

5 106 Raised On It Mike A Major 73.50 Willow Oak Plantation7.00

6 93 Cowpony Express Mark Luis 73.00 Diamond JK Ranches6.00

7 123 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 73.00 Christine Northrop McRoy5.00

8 196 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner 72.00 Dan Churchill4.00

9 15 Our Diamond Lights Taylor Peters 71.00 Kait Belough3.00

10 89 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 70.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO2.00

11 133 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 68.50 Sundance Ranch Company 1.00



Show #914503 (Steve Brown): Belton Buckle Bonanza - VRH (07/18/2020)

16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Raised On It Mike A Major 73.50 Willow Oak Plantation$56.00 14.00

2 94 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 73.00 Mark Luis$42.00 13.00

3 196 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner 72.50 Dan Churchill$28.00 12.00

4 123 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 71.50 Christine Northrop McRoy$14.00 11.00

5 146 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 70.50 James Butler10.00

6 32 Flip Flops In Sand Holly Mowery 70.00 Cayle Cutburth9.00

7 93 Cowpony Express Mark Luis 70.00 Diamond JK Ranches8.00

8 89 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 69.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO7.00

9 171 Shine Poco Gal Barret Yates 69.50 Barret  And Michelle Yates6.00

10 15 Our Diamond Lights Taylor Peters 69.50 Kait Belough5.00

11 39 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 69.00 Reece Nichols4.00

12 133 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 68.50 Sundance Ranch Company 3.00

OP1 13 172 Christmas Rey Barret Yates 70.50 Barret  And Michelle Yates2.00

OP1 14 145 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 70.00 Mary King1.00



Show #914503 (Fielding Rogers): Belton Buckle Bonanza - VRH (07/18/2020)

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Raised On It Mike A Major 74.50 Willow Oak Plantation$44.00 11.00

2 39 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 73.00 Reece Nichols$33.00 10.00

3 133 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 72.00 Sundance Ranch Company $22.00 9.00

4 145 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 71.00 Mary King$11.00 8.00

5 93 Cowpony Express Mark Luis 71.00 Diamond JK Ranches7.00

6 123 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 69.00 Christine Northrop McRoy6.00

7 146 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 68.50 James Butler5.00

8 15 Our Diamond Lights Taylor Peters 67.00 Kait Belough4.00

9 196 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner 67.00 Dan Churchill3.00

10 94 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 66.50 Mark Luis2.00

11 89 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 64.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO1.00



Show #914503 (Allen R Walton): Belton Buckle Bonanza - VRH (07/18/2020)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Raised On It Mike A Major 71.00 Willow Oak Plantation$52.00 13.00

2 145 Smart And Steadfast Mary King 70.50 Mary King$39.00 12.00

3 133 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 70.50 Sundance Ranch Company $26.00 11.00

4 196 Angies Metallic Time Matthew Turner 69.50 Dan Churchill$13.00 10.00

5 39 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 69.00 Reece Nichols9.00

6 123 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 68.50 Christine Northrop McRoy8.00

7 89 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 68.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO7.00

8 15 Our Diamond Lights Taylor Peters 67.00 Kait Belough6.00

9 173 Once In Time Barret Yates 65.50 Barret  And Michelle Yates5.00

10 146 A Tru Pepto Playboy Will Lorenz 60.50 James Butler4.00

11 32 Flip Flops In Sand Holly Mowery 58.50 Cayle Cutburth3.00

OP1 12 94 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 72.50 Mark Luis2.00

OP3+ 13 93 Cowpony Express Mark Luis 70.00 Diamond JK Ranches1.00


